UNFORTIFIED WINE

2019

2019 Liters

2018

2018 Liters

Collection Change

Collection % Change

Liters Change

Volume % Change

January

$3,510,874

13,602,766

$3,195,106

12,379,334

$315,768

9.88%

1,223,433

9.88%

February

$2,387,678

9,250,980

$2,224,428

8,618,473

$163,250

7.34%

632,507

7.34%

March

$2,131,602

8,258,822

$2,076,587

8,045,668

$55,015

2.65%

213,154

2.65%

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

Totals

$8,030,154

31,112,569

$7,496,121

29,043,475

$534,033

7.12%

2,069,093

7.12%

*The statistics each month are based on the excise taxes paid to the NC State Department of Revenue for beverages sold during the previous month.
For example, the amount collected and reported for February reflects taxes paid for beverages sold during the month of January.*




