UNFORTIFIED WINE

	2019	2019 Liters	2018	2018 Liters	Collection Change	Collection % Change	Liters Change	Volume % Change
January	\$3,510,874	13,602,766	\$3,195,106	12,379,334	\$315,768	9.88%	1,223,433	9.88%
February	\$2,387,678	9,250,980	\$2,224,428	8,618,473	\$163,250	7.34%	632,507	7.34%
March	\$2,131,602	8,258,822	\$2,076,587	8,045,668	\$55,015	2.65%	213,154	2.65%
April								
Мау								
June								
July								
August								
September								
October								
November								
December								
Totals	\$8,030,154	31,112,569	\$7,496,121	29,043,475	\$534,033	7.12%	2,069,093	7.12%

^{*}The statistics each month are based on the excise taxes paid to the NC State Department of Revenue for beverages sold during the previous month. For example, the amount collected and reported for February reflects taxes paid for beverages sold during the month of January.*